
OCBC Aquatic Centre

Saturday, 3 August 2024

Pesta Sukan (Singapore) 2024

Detailed Results

Singapore

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Junior Boys 1m Platform

Isaac SIM (2015) -- APS Swim School 1

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 15.95 29.95  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 43.45  Forward Fall

Hendon Hau Huynh SYAN (2016) -- Torpedo 2

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 15.40 28.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 11.00 39.40  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Junior Girls 1m Platform

Pella HOE (2015) -- Torpedo 1

100C 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 18.70 18.70  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 38.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 53.50  Forward Fall

Grace CHUA (2015) -- Torpedo 2

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 14.30 30.80  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 47.30  Forward Fall

Cara LIU (2016) -- Torpedo 3

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 33.65  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 45.15  Forward Fall

Georgia FOO (2017) -- Torpedo 4

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 14.30 29.30  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.0 14.00 43.30  Forward Fall

Chloe Marie HAMMOND (2017) -- Torpedo 5

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 13.75 27.25  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 43.25  Forward Fall

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Senior Boys 1m Platform

Darwin TAN (2014) -- APS Swim School 1

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 18.70 36.20  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 49.20  Forward Fall

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Senior Girls 1m Platform

Elsa SIO (2012) -- Torpedo 1

100B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Senior Girls 1m Platform

200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 42.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 57.00  Forward Fall

Iman ATHENA (2014) -- Torpedo 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 19.80 38.80  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 53.30  Forward Fall

Andrea LEE (2013) -- Torpedo 3

100C 1 1.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 17.05 17.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 18.70 35.75  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 50.25  Forward Fall

Kate LAI (2014) -- Torpedo 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 18.15 35.65  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 50.15  Forward Fall

Isabella HARTVIGSEN (2014) -- APS Swim School 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 16.50 32.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 45.50  Forward Fall

Dareene YEO (2014) -- Torpedo 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 13.75 30.25  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 43.75  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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